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  Minnesota WIC Program  
Authorized Suppliers of WIC-Allowed Infant Formulas 

Updated December 2015 
Distributors / Wholesalers 2012 Address City State Website 
Affiliated Foods Midwest P.O Box 1067 Norfolk NE www.afmidwest.com 
AMCON Distributing Co 7405 Irvington Road Omaha NE www.amcom.com 
AmerisourceBergen 6810 Shady Oak Rd Eden Prairie MN www.amerisourcebergen.com 
Benadir Imports 2216 Snelling Ave S, #100 Minneapolis MN  
Brothers Imports, LLP 3012 Pillsbury Ave S Minneapolis MN  
Capital Distribution, LLC 2216 Snelling Ave S, #300 Minneapolis MN  
Cardinal Health 9000 109th Avenue Champlin MN www.cardinalhealth.com 
Certco, Inc. 5321 Verona Road Fitchburg WI www.certcoinc.com 
Coborns Inc DBA Warehouse 9940 240 Highway 10 North St Cloud MN www.cobornsinc.com 
Core Mark - see Minter-Weisman     
Dakota Drug 1101 Lund Blvd Anoka MN www.dakdrug.com 
Fareway Wholesale 2300 Industrial Park Rd Boone IA www.fareway.com 
Farner Bocken P.O. 368 HWY 30E Carroll IA www.farner-bocken.com 
Gold Star Distribution Inc 1000 Humboldt Ave N Minneapolis MN www.goldstardist.com 
Golden Valley Wholesale 7880 Beech Street NE Fridley MN  
Granite City Jobbing Company Inc 2731 Clearwater Rd Saint Cloud MN www.granitecityjobbing.com 
Henry's Foods 104 McKay Ave N Alexandria MN www.henrysfoods.com 
Hy Vee Inc 5820 Westown Parkway West Des Moines IA www.hy-vee.com 
Mason Bros Co 222 4th St NE Wadena MN www.masonbros.com 
McKesson Corp DBA McKesson Drug Co. 3230 Spruce Street Little Canada MN www.mckesson.com 
McLane Co Inc DBA McLane Minnesota 1111 5th St W Northfield MN www.mclaneco.com 
Miners Inc DBA Miners Inc #704 3800 West 2nd St Duluth MN www.superonefoods.com 
Minter-Weisman Co DBA Core Mark 1035 Nathan Ln N Plymouth MN www.core-mark.com 
MN Food Wholesalers LLC 201 W Lake St Minneapolis MN  
Saafi Distribution, LLC 1113 E Franklin Ave, #111 Minneapolis MN  
Sandstroms Inc DBA Sandstroms 2057 Hwy 2 E Grand Rapids MN www.sandstroms.com 
SAVE A LOT 200 Interstate Blvd Edgerton WI www.save-a-lot.com 
SpartanNash (FKA Nash Finch Co) 360 Hoffman Court St Cloud MN www.spartannash.com 
Star Ocean Food Inc 1211 Pierce Butler Rte Saint Paul MN  
Supervalu Inc 300 2nd Ave S Hopkins MN www.supervalu.com 
Sysco Minnesota 2400 County Rd J St Paul MN www.syscominnnesota.com 
Target Corp DBA Target Distribution T551 1090 73rd Ave NE Fridley MN www.target.com 
Tri-Mart 4603 Domain Drive Menomonie WI www.trimart.com 
Wal-Mart Warehouse 28 702 Southwest 8th Street Bentonville AR www.walmart.com 
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Manufacturers 2012 Address  City State Website 
Abbott Nutrition 625 Cleveland Avenue Columbus OH www.abbottnutrition.com 
Mead Johnson Global Operations 2400 W Lloyd Expressway Evansville IN www.meadjohnson.com 
Nestle USA 800 North Brand Blvd. Glendale CA www.nestleusa.com 
Nutricia North America P.O. Box 117 Gaithersburg MD www.nutricia-na.com 
Perrigo  515 Eastern Ave Allegan MI www.perrigo.com 

  
Minnesota Retail Stores and Pharmacies with Multiple Locations 
Babies R Us 
Coborn's / Cash Wise 
Costco 
Cub Foods 
CVS 
Econo Foods 
Festival Foods 
Hy-Vee 
Kmart 
Kowalski's 
Lunds & Byerly's 
Pamida 
Rainbow 
Sam's Club 
Shopko 
Super One Foods 
SuperValu 
Target 
Toys R Us 
Walgreens 
Wal-Mart 

 

All Minnesota WIC-authorized vendors may sell infant formula. A list of MN WIC-authorized vendors is available upon request. 


